
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 04/17/13 1st Payment 1,693,859

2nd Payment 1,761,614
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,832,078

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,905,361

5th Payment 1,981,576

1 04/03/13 Wed $26,346,048 $12,588,416 $40,000,000 $25,094,102.89 1.594 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 2,060,839

2 04/06/13 Sat $31,112,426 $26,558,634 $50,000,000 $32,425,421.53 1.542 8.5% 15.1% 7th Payment 2,143,273

3 04/10/13 Wed $36,179,774 $43,281,762 $60,000,000 $38,900,000.00 1.542 9.8% 23.4% 8th Payment 2,229,003

4 04/13/13 Sat $38,358,690 $61,368,136 $70,000,000 $45,100,000.00 1.551 10.4% 31.4% 9th Payment 2,318,164

5 04/17/13 Wed $35,003,931 $77,642,195 $80,000,000 $51,600,000.00 1.551 9.5% 37.9% 10th Payment 2,410,890

6 04/20/13 Sat $37,399,723 $95,030,108 $95,000,000 $61,300,000.00 1.551 10.1% 44.2% 11th Payment 2,507,326

7 04/24/13 Wed $40,254,521 $113,745,276 $0.00 1.551 10.9% 50.2% 12th Payment 2,607,619

8 04/27/13 Sat $43,383,678 $133,915,255 $0.00 1.551 11.6% 56.0% 13th Payment 2,711,924

9 05/01/13 Wed $43,474,883 $154,127,637 $0.00 1.551 11.7% 61.2% 14th Payment 2,820,400

10 05/04/13 Sat $47,600,572 $176,258,138 $0.00 1.551 12.7% 66.1% 15th Payment 2,933,216

11 05/08/13 Wed $50,430,864 $199,704,501 $0.00 1.551 13.4% 70.6% 16th Payment 3,050,545

12 05/11/13 Sat $61,604,660 $228,345,795 $0.00 1.551 16.1% 75.4% 17th Payment 3,172,567

13 05/15/13 Wed $70,603,210 $261,170,703 $0.00 1.551 18.2% 79.9% 18th Payment 3,299,470

14 05/18/13 Sat $92,406,990 $304,132,645 $0.00 1.551 23.2% 84.5% 19th Payment 3,431,448

15 05/22/13 Wed $141,206,419 $369,782,461 $0.00 1.551 33.2% 89.7% 20th Payment 3,568,706

16 05/25/13 Sat $184,813,981 $455,706,344 $0.00 1.551 41.0% 93.9% 21st Payment 3,711,455

17 05/29/13 Wed $282,412,838 $587,005,976 $0.00 1.551 55.3% 97.3% 22nd Payment 3,859,913

18 06/01/13 Sat $295,702,369 $724,484,188 $0.00 1.551 57.0% 98.8% 23rd Payment 4,014,309

19 06/05/13 Wed $395,377,974 $908,303,673 $0.00 1.551 67.6% 99.6% 24th Payment 4,174,882

20 06/08/13 Sat $384,413,080 $1,087,025,350 $0.00 1.551 66.6% 99.9% 25th Payment 4,341,877

21 06/12/13 Wed $513,991,366 $1,325,990,680 $0.00 1.551 76.9% 100.0% 26th Payment 4,515,552

27th Payment 4,696,174

28th Payment 4,884,021

29th Payment 5,079,382

30th Payment 5,282,557

Total 95,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,800,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)    31.97556% of sales goes to the jackpot unless the 2% deduction to the prize reserve accounts or the Set-Aside 
Account are in effect).  The maximum to be withdrawn at any time is 2% and will first go to the Set-Aside, then the 
SPRA, then the PRA.  The 2% deduction is now ON.
(2)    The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 4/17/2013


